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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #30671

Division: 11UB 2nd WEST3

Date: sunday, February 23, 2025

Home: 14 (11U) HFC Classic 2

Score:

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: Bcsp #8A

Time: 1:00 PM

Away: 14 (11U) WAA Navy

14 (11U) HFC Classic 2

049
085
087
089
090
091
092
093
094
095
096
097
098
099

Name
Wyatt Bricker

Finn Stickforth
Luke Schwab
Bladimir Romero Salmeron
Pax Belmar
Lionel Roasa
Everest Conrad
Curtis Rhodarmer
Miles Dingess
Silas Miller
Greyson Goryl
Mauricio Mendez
Jack Kucsera

Sebastian Libert

C1
c2
C3
Cc4
C5
C6
Cc7

Comments

0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
14 (11U) WAA Navy
Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct

001 Merrick Barger
010 Cooper Crump
011 Leo Zhang
013 Raymond Hunkins
017 Connor Lavery
021 Ruben Chiorean
006 David Napolitano
007 Joshua Gutman
008 Eric Qiu
084 Archer Gilbert
009 Logan Houge

Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play

Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct

Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting

Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball

Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match




